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PRIME HIGHWAY LOCATION

Excellent opportunity for small
business vanture on busy highway.
~ Atlached residence features solig

oak fireplace, original mouldings and

trim, oak & pine floors, French doors,

soiid brick construction, 2 porches

and much more. Excelient valus at.
$199,000. Calt Pater or Yvanne at
877-52110r877-6269. 1283

BUILDER'S CUSTOM HOME
ON 1Vs ACRES - $234,900

Lovely home approx. 2,400 sq. ft.,
designar kitchen with skylight, main
floor family room with fireplace,
solatium, 4 or 5 bedrooms, 3
walkouts, batcony off master bdrm.
suite, finished rec room and much
more. Beautifully landscaped proper-
ty. Call Peter or Yvonne at 877-
65269. 7252

PRESTIGIOUS PARK AREA
$179,800

Excelient value for this charming
oider home on lovely treed fot.
Features 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths,
spaclous pine kitchen, hardwood
floors on main floor, sunken lving
Toom with fireplace, and separate
dining room. Call Peter or Yvonne for
full detaiis at 877-5211 or 877-6269.

7299

DORSET PARK IN MILTON
5154,900.00

Excellent value for this lovely 4.
bedrnom home wtih single car garage
and large lot. Features lovely

upgraded broadloem, ceramic tiles on
main floor, cheerful eat-in kitchen
with door 1o large deck. Immaculate

BRAMPTON FAEEHDLD
TOWNHOME — $124,900.00

Located in a desireable area cloge
to park, schools & shopping, this
home features spacious 3
bedreoms, semi snsulte, eat in kit-
chen with walkout to large deck and
a single car garage. Call Peter
or Yvonne for full detaiis 457-1752.

419

NEW EXECUTIVE HOME
1244,900 '

This quality built home is approx.
2800 sq. ft. and features gorgeous
greenhouse kitchen, circular oak
Staircase, main floar family room with
fireplace, main flocr laundry room,
double car garage and much more.
Excellent value and conveniently
iocated in Brampton. Call Peter or
Yvonne at 457-1752, 7439

BRICK BUNGALOW
$167,500

This freshly decorated home features
new roof, new aluminum eaves &
soffits, new tumace, new broadloom,
refinished hardwood fioors, finished
rec room with bar, new ceramics,
new cushion flaoring and much more.
(alt Peter of Yvonne at 877-5211.

) 1339

NEW HOME - *164,900

Excellent value for this lovely new
hame in Bramplon, with easy access

19 Hwy. 401. Fealures include 3
. bedrooms, separate living and dining

rooms, powder room, semi ensuite
bathroom and much more. Call Peter

throughout anc in move-In condition.

Call Peter or Yvonne at 877-5211.
' : T409

or Yvonne al 457-1752. 7438
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This almost new brick bungalow

features lovely neutral decor with
spacious eat-in kitchen, living room
with walk-out to balcony, dining reom

and 3 bedrooms. ' Y418

BUILDING LOT IN TOWN
. 74,900

Excellent size 10t 66" x 158" in
mature area of Geargetown, con-
venlently located close to downtown,

schools, shopping and transporiation. .

Call Peter or Yvonne fer details.
7443

2400 sq. ft. of retail space and 954
sq. t. of office space. Excellent

~ location wilh plenty of parking. - 749

 MARKET GARDENER'S

PARADISE

Thig lovely almost 2 acre property is
located south of Georgetown in prime
market garden area. Features afl
brick bungalow with new windows,
new roof, 4 bedrooms and finished
recreation room. Call Pater ar Yvonne
far full details at 877-5211. 7381




